,. Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #87
Lea County, New Mexico

313 3.13 0.25 0.44 1.37 1.37

821 5.08 - 1.25 2.19 1.1 12.48
1356 5.35 0.50 0.88 4.68 17.16
1831 4.75 1.20 2.10 9.98 2714
2393 5.62 2.40 4.20 23.60 50.74
2868 4.75 3.10 5.43 25.77 76.51

3217 3.49 3.00 5.25 18.32 94.83
3375 1.58 2.30 4.03 6.36 101.19
3882 5.07 2.00 3.50 17.75 118.94
4359 4.77 1.70 2.98 14.19 133.13
4804 4.45 2.30 4.03 17.91 151.04
5248 4.44 1.60 2.80 1243 163.47
5502 2.54 1.40 2.45 6.22 169.69
5758 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 174.17
5884 1.26 1.20 2.10 2.65 176.82
6011 1.27 0.70 1.23 1.56 178.38
6136 1.25 0.30 0.53 0.66 179.03
6295 1.59 0.60 1.05 1.67 180.70
6454 1.59 0.20 0.35 0.56 181.26
6613 1.59 0.70 1.23 1.95 183.21
6950 3.37 0.70 1.23 413 187.33

e

Archie Brown - GeneraMVianager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the \ day of ;M ;k -, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
ol QW@K

Notary Public '

"s., Carla Petty
é % Notary Public, State of Texas &
§ %,.; jf My Commission Expires:
A May 29, 2011 i




